Ardins A

Pos No.
1 98
2 57
3 17
4 3
5 23
6 9
7 19
8 59
9 86
10 46
11 44
12 16
13 20
14 35
15 55
16 07
17 64

18 09

PRESENTED BY

FRELL

Cls
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
SGT
SGT
SGT
TA
SGT
SGT
SGT

SGT

Trans Am Championship Round 6

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course
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Ernie Francis Jr / Southwest Ranches Fla.

David Pintaric / Canfield Ohio
Adam Andretti / Brownsburg Ind.

Doug Peterson / Bonita Springs Fla.

Amy Ruman / Stow Ohio

Jeff Hinkle / Destin Fla.

Kerry Hitt / Harrisburg Pa.
Simon Gregg / Ponte Vedra Fla.

John Baucom / Wesley Chapel N.C.

Mark Boden / Winnetka Ill.

Tim Kezman / Franskville Wisc.
Tom Herb / Barrington Il

Chris Dyson / Pleasant Valley N.Y.
Ken Thwaits / Franklin Tenn.
Milton Grant / Germantown Tenn.
Brian Kleeman / Baltimore Md.
Larry Funk / Oberlin Ohio

Chris Outzen / Sudbury Ma.

Chief Steward: Dorsey Schroeder
Sanction Number: 19-TRAM-6768
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August 8 - 10, 2019

TA SGT GT Practice Results

Sponsor/Car

Frameless Shower Doors / Ford Mustang

Kryderacing / Cadillac CTSV
EngineeredCompntsCo/Anchor Bolt Chevrolet Corvette
3Dimensional Services Group / Chevrolet Camaro
McNichols Co. / Chevrolet Corvette
NetDepot.com/TechnicalRealtyGrp / Dodge Challenger
Advanced Composite Products Inc / Cadillac CTSV
Derhaag Motorsports / Chevrolet Corvette
BaucomMtrspts/RoadRaceParts.com / Ford Mustang
Beverage Flavors International / Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
Lemons of Love / Porsche 991 GT3 Cup

Fall-Line Motorsports / Porsche 991 GT3 Cup
Thetford/Norcold / Ford Mustang
WilwoodBrakes/FranklinRdApparel / Audi R8
SentrySelfStorage/Fairfieldinn / Porsche 991.3 GT3 Cup
DWWMotorsports/ExpolT/Forgeline / Ford Mustang
Business Advisory Services / Ford Mustang

DWW Motorsports/ExpolT/Forgeline / Ford Mustang
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Best Tm
1:22.781
1:23.512
1:24.034
1:24.440
1:25.189
1:26.140
1:26.234
1:26.650
1:26.693
1:27.039
1:27.472
1:27.801
1:28.504
1:28.745
1:29.494
1:31.385
1:33.891
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Lap
10

Diff. Gap

0.731
1.253
1.659
2.408
3.359
3.453
3.869
3.912
4.258
4.691
5.020
5.723
5.964
6.713
8.604

11.110

0.731
0.522
0.406
0.749
0.951
0.094
0.416
0.043
0.346
0.433
0.329
0.703
0.241
0.749
1.891
2.506

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Bill Skibbe
Posted: 10:15AM
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